Norddeutscher Pokal Rhénradturnen
Strausberg - 03.09.2005

Siegerliste Turnerinnen L7w

Platz
1.
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Name
Remmer
Kurth

Kegel
Dickow
Gabsch
Hardinghaus
Mengler

Vorname
Stefanie
Karla
Anja
Kitty
Gabriele
Cordula
Nicola

Verein
TSG Steglitz
TSG Steglitz
KSC Strausberg
Berliner Turnerschaft
OSC Berlin
Osnabriicker SC
OSC Berlin

Siegerliste Turnerinnen L6 w
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Name
Stefke
Schmidt
Schenk
Methner
Jakob
Spinhoff
Weers
Ewald
Gatzer
Schleusener
Woéllermann
Voigt
Vornberger
Kroger
Heise
Spinhoff
Schmidt
Ock
Grinhage
Dehnen
Huper

Seja

Podppinghaus

Speitling
Ulrich

Vorname
Lydia
Alexandra
Romina
Mercedes
Annika
Alexandra
Tatjana
Isabell
Rebecca
Frauke
Julia
Svenja
Maren
Anna-Lena
Jessica
Katharina
Virginia
Sandra
Julia

Rieke
Gabriela
Ann-Kathrin
Alina
Christine
Laura

Verein
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
TSG Steglitz
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
ASC Goéttingen
V T Rinteln
SV Kirchweyhe
TSG Steglitz
ASC Goéttingen
Osnabriicker SC
VTF Hamburg
ASC Goéttingen
MTV Luneburg
MTV Altendorf
ASC Goéttingen
Berliner Turnerschaft
MTV Luneburg
VT Rinteln
Osnabriicker SC
TGV Springe
Osnabriicker SC
Osnabriicker SC
TGV Springe
KSC Strausberg

Jg
85
86
83
72
70
86
79

Jg
89
87
90
90
90
89
90

89
88
90
90
87
88
90
87
90
88
90
89
88
90
89
90
87

Gesamt
7,15
6,55
6,25
5,60
5,00
4,25
3,40

Gesamt
8,35
7,20
6,95
6,65
6,30
6,10
6,10
6,05
5,65
5,20
4,85
4,80
4,75
4,65
4,40
4,05
4,00
3,85
3,65
3,30
3,05
2,30
2,25
1,60
1,50
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Name
Tupke
Methner
Neumann
Ulrich
Simon
Witte
Budelmann
Hormann
Rathmann
Reiber
Stark

Wein

Bock
Skambraks

Gieske
Dreizler
Mundinger
Katz

Vorname
Magdalena
Stephanie
Jessica
Franziska
Luise
Miriam
Mona
Mareike
Laurine
Lisa
Carina
Sophia

Jana Christin

Lena

Verein
KSC Strausberg

Berliner Turnerschaft

KSC Strausberg
KSC Strausberg
TSG Steglitz
Osnabrucker SC
SV Kirchweyhe
VT Rinteln

SV Kirchweyhe
TSG Steglitz
MTV Altendorf
TSG Steglitz

SV Kirchweyhe
TSG Steglitz

Patrizia-Melina ASC Géttingen

Marlene
Christina
Henriette

ASC Goéttingen
Osnabriicker SC
Osnabriicker SC
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Name
Heck
Koy
Bechly
Schitz

Fuhr

Pech
Preibisch
Peters
Boye
Skambraks

Vorname
Eveline
Jennifer
Jenny
Hannah

Verein
KSC Strausberg
VT Rinteln
KSC Strausberg
VT Rinteln

Michelle-Katrin KSC Strausberg

Lica-Marie
Sophie
Laura-Jean
Anika
Marie

KSC Strausberg
KSC Strausberg
VTF Hamburg
KSC Strausberg
TSG Steglitz
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Name
Klar
Polzin

Name
Nicht

Polzin
Jides
Paulat

Vorname
Birgit
Sabine

Vorname
Sascha
Philip
Lion
Robin

Verein
TSG Steglitz
TSG Steglitz

Verein
KSC Strausberg
TSG Steglitz
KSC Strausberg
KSC Strausberg

Jg
91
93
91
92
93
91

91

91
92
91

92
92

93
93
93

Jg
96
94
94
95
95

97
96
94
95
96

Jg
73
62

Jg
92
91
92
95

- GY Mmedia Eventservice -

Gesamt
6,90
6,80
5,90
5,00
4,75
4,70
4,65
4,60
4,60
4,45
4,30
4,30
4,20
3,90

3,85
3,10
2,70
2,40

Gesamt
6,00
4,90
4,85
4,65

4,35
4,25
4,05
3,65
3,00
3,00

Gesamt
6,0
4.8

Gesamt
5,75
5,35
4,50
4,05



